17.02.
03.03.
17.02.
03.03.
03.03.

24.03.
17.02.

03.03.
17.03.

-18.02. 2025
-14.03. 2025
- 28.02. 2025
-14.03. 2025
-21.03.2025

-11.04. 2025
- 07.03. 2025

-14.03. 2025
- 28.03.2025

% INTENSIV- =
SPRACHKURSE

IN DER

VORLESUNGS-
FREIEN ZEIT

Anmeldung per LSF

Englisch B2
Englisch C1

Franzosisch Al
Franzdsisch A2.1
Italienisch Al

Italienisch A2

Schwedisch Al
(online)

Spanisch Al
Spanisch A2

09:00-14:00 Uhr
09:00-14:00 Uhr
09:00-14:15 Uhr
09:00-14:15 Uhr
09:30-13:00 Uhr

09:30-13:00 Uhr
09:30-13:00 Uhr

09:00-14:00 Uhr
09:00-14:00 Uhr



